Boulware Springs Charter School
School Calendar
2019-2020

Wed, July 10 – Tues, July 16		Preplanning (5 days)
Wednesday, July 17			First Day for Students
Friday, August 23				Teacher Workday – no school
Monday, Sept 2				Labor Day – no school
Friday, Sept 20				End of 1st term (46 days)
Mon, Sept 23 – Fri, Oct 4			Fall Break
Mon, Oct 7					School resumes – start of 2nd term
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, November 8			Teacher Workday – no school
Monday, November 11			Veteran’s Day – no school
Wed – Fri, Nov 27-29			Thanksgiving – no school
Fri, Dec 13					End of 2nd term (45 days)
Mon, Dec 16 – Fri Jan 3			Winter break
Mon, January 6				School resumes – start of 3rd term
Monday, Jan 20				MLK Day – no school
Friday, Feb 14				Teacher Workday – no school
Monday, Feb 17				President’s Day – no school
Friday, March 13				End of 3rd term (47 days)
Mon, March 16 – Fri, Mar 27		Spring Break
Mon, March 30				School resumes – start of 4th term
Friday, April 24				Teacher Workday – no school
Thurs, May 28				Last day of term (42 days)
Thurs, May 28				Last day of school
Fri, May 29					Postplanning



Student Days - 180
Teacher Days - 189
